AGENDA

MEETING OF THE FINANCE SUB-GROUP
OF THE PARTNERSHIP COUNCIL FOR WALES

Thursday 15 July 2025
9:00 am —10:30 am
MS Teams

Chairs:

Cabinet Secretary for Housing and Local Government 09.00 — 09.45
Cabinet Secretary for Finance Welsh Language 09.45 — 10.30

Timings ltem

09.00

09.05

09:10

09.20

09.30

09.45

10.10

10.20

1.

Welcome & introductions

. Minutes and matters arising from the previous meeting

Update from CSHLG

. Funding for National insurance Contributions

Formula review (including update on conversations
Scottish Government)

Update from CSFWL

Update from WLGA

Any other business

Paper Number

Paper 1

Oral item

Paper 2

Paper 3

Oral item

Oral item



